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His Excellency, Baron 
Aendru of Rivenstar (Andrew Delchambre) 
baronofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Her Excellency, Baroness 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)
baronessofrivenstar@gmail.com 
 

Seneschal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.seneschal@midrealm.org 
 

Exchequer 
Françoise Katze (Ann Nordmeyer Longcor)  
rivenstar.exchequer@midrealm.org 
 

Herald 
Vacant 
rivenstar.herald@midrealm.org  
 

Chatelaine  
Marilynde of the Rocks (Mary Rusek) 
rivenstar.chatelaine@midrealm.org 
 

Chronicler 
Katrin Grimsdottir (Kathleen Hill) 
rivenstar.chronicler@midrealm.org  
 

Minister of Arts and Sciences (MoAS) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)  
rivenstar.moas@midrealm.org 
 

Web Minister & Social Media 
Lucius Antonius Ursus (Andrew Marks) 
rivenstar.webminister@midrealm.org 
 

Minister of Youth (MoY) 
Enkara of Rivenstar (Ann Delchambre)
rivenstar.youth@midrealm.org  
 

Knight's Marshal 
Orentil (Ron Schanlaub)  
rivenstar.marshal@midrealm.org 
 

Rapier Marshal 
Jacob MacAndrew (Joe Andrews) 
rivenstar.rapier@midrealm.org  
 

Archery & Thrown Weapons Marshal 
Wilhelm of Rivenstar (Ryan Jones)  
rivenstar.archery@midrealm.org 
 

Equestrian Marshal 
Takaya Mereleone (Vickie Poole) 
takaya@juno.com 

Baronial Activities 

Website: rivenstar.midrealm.org 

Check out our Official Facebook Page https://www.facebook.com/BaronyofRivenstar/ 

 

Job Openings: 
 
 

Office of the Chronicler 
Please contact 

katringrimsdottir@gmail.com 
 

Office of the Herald 
Please contact the Seneschal 

Weekly Activities 

Baronial Business Meetings   

Mondays (typically once a month) 

Locations TBA - see Facebook for details. 

7:00 pm 
 

Heavy and Rapier Fighter Practice  

Every Wednesday 

8:00 pm - Purdue Armory 

 

Craft Nights and Archery & Thrown 
Weapons practices are still on hiatus.  

More information coming soon. 

Three Saints and a Rapier 
 

Constellation Regional Rapier Champion Tournament 
Baronial Rapier Champion Tournament  

 

 

Activities: 
 

Rapier Fencing 
 

Open Throw Archery      
& Thrown Weapons 
 

A&S Demos 
 

Children’s Games 

Saturday, June 4th, 2022  
9:00 AM EDT 

 

Huis Doorn: 8650 Kirkridge Lane,    
Lafayette, IN 47905 

 

Registration Fee:  $15 non-members  
$10 members 

 

Lunch: $5 per person 

 


